

## City of Madison

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	61671	Version: 1	Name:	Cond Use - 5120 Spring Ct	
Туре:	Conditional Use		Status:	Approved	
File created:	8/4/2020		In control:	PLAN COMMISSION	
On agenda:			Final action:	9/14/2020	
Enactment date:			Enactment #:		
Title:	5120 Spring Court; 19th Ald. Dist.: Consideration of a conditional use for lakefront development to allow construction of an accessory building.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Locator Maps.pdf, 2. Application.pdf, 3. Letter of Intent.pdf, 4. Project Plans.pdf, 5. Staff Comments.pdf, 6. Disposition Letter.pdf				
Date	Ver. A	ction By	Act	ion	Result
9/14/2020	1 P	LAN COMMISSION	Ар	orove	Pass
Title					

5120 Spring Court; 19th Ald. Dist.: Consideration of a conditional use for lakefront development to allow construction of an accessory building.